BIOLOGY EXTRA HELP SESSIONS

BEFORE SCHOOL 7:45 — 8:15AM - AFTER SCHOOL 3:30 — 4:00PM

Do you need extra help in Biology — Honors or On Level? Check below for the Fall schedule. You are welcome to attend ANY
teacher’s sessions, not just the sessions held by your own teacher. Pay close attention to the dates and locations.

All teachers are available for extra help before or after school by appointment.

i Wednesday, Jan. 10" — Mercure 1309 (PM) Wednesday, Mar. 13" — Donaldson 1304 (AM)
' Wednesday, Jan. 17*" — Simons 1206 (AM) Wednesday, Mar. 20*"— MacArthur 1302 (AM)
|

i Wednesday, Jan. 22" — MacArthur 1302 (AM) Wednesday, Mar. 27" — Jackson 1300 (AM)

i Wednesday, Jan. 29" — Donaldson 1304 (AM)  Wednesday, April 3"~ Spring Break

i Wednesday, Feb. 7t" — Simons 1206 (AM) Wednesday, April 10" — Donaldson 1304 (AM)
I

: Wednesday, Feb. 14" — Jackson 1300 (AM) Wednesday, April 17t" — Lloyd 1313 (AM)

: Wednesday, Feb. 21%t— Feb. Break SEE EOC Schedule for Directed Extra Help

| Wednesday, Feb. 28— Mercure 1309 (PM) Sessions!
: Wednesday, Mar. 6 Lloyd (AM)

*** Dates are subject to change. Please see teacher CTLS posts for updated information. ***



